



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2011 of 1988

Lallu Singh And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Anil Kr. Singh, Markande Singh Yadav
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 48

HON'BLE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J.

HON'BLE LAKSHMI KANT SHUKLA, J.

1. List this case on 05.12.2025.
2. It is made clear that the matter shall not be adjourned on the next date of listing.

(Lakshmi Kant Shukla,J.) (Chandra Dhari Singh,J.)

November 10, 2025

Atul